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LICENSE
NUMBER

?673->u \ j

U7lr

-3675-

UOU9

1^050

1̂ 051 a

4052

Jj.flC'i—tj&y-jr

JH92

U-722 -

-^035

^03^

503?

5U-63 _ _

SkQ:

5h*6

5L.66

-587-3

5874

567.5'

56Z6 __ _

5877

58^8 _

5880

5881

6319

_6_320.

6^21

6322

.6-323

6321+

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Brooks

Brown

JBroom „.. ..

Brown

Brown

"Brown

Brown _ ._

Rrrwn

Brooks -

TVponks

Rroomfi

Brown

Broach

Brown '

Brown . _ ...

"Brown

J3ro-oks

JBj^oome . .

Browder

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brooker

_Brown_._ .

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Cnlumbi af S. C.

Joe
Matthews. N.C

.Hudson-

TJftw Bronkl nnri ,R.

-J}edrick
Columbia rS.C.

Charlie E.
Cayce,S.C.

John_
Bateaburp' f & . C, .

-J^LL-

Lexington. S.C.

Victor

Steedman, S .G.

J.tf.
Satesburg rS.C.

JSssaw

New Brookland.SC

•Tacob -
SwanHf ta - F. r.

M.T.

Columbia,S. C.

Ewart G.
Palm Beach, Pla.

L.C.
ColumbiaS.C.

Bob

Ballentine.S.C.

P. L.

Columbia. S.C.

Gdus

(Thnn-i n-S- ("!-

-Wi.llie
.Uew Brook land, S.

-J*C*.

Columbia. S.C

_Geoege ROJF , .
Columbia, S.C.

Arthur

Swansea.S.C.

-EUE.

.Columbia, S.C.

Ernest

Blythewood.S.C.

Joel

Mew BrooklandPS.

Walter TJ.
•^atesburs.S.C.

J. A.

•S W a n s ft H 3 Pi C.

...B. P.

Columbia. S.C.

D. L.

Aususta. Ga.

Elton

Wagener r S.C.

G-. n^
Columbiar S.C. .

Jaspsr

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

grown

Larry

Jefrcoat
i

_ Dr.a££ in

"pHUat

^oyd

SJhump.ej^t

Rows

Will -isms

Elders

Lflyafith

Pi fiyar»

Cummings
*

Lowmaa

Meetze

Russell

Killer

..Le.ap.hart
i

*ise „_ j

.Fr.eeman

Harrison

Barnes

.W.e.eks .... _ . ._

s i ne le t on___
>> .
^healy

Craft

Wallace

Baggott

Courtney

Counts

Braybnid

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Virginia W.

Columbia, S.C.

Bessie

Swansea. S.C.

Lila Mae

ftflston ,S.C.

Bert- ha
Columbia, S .C.

Mamie L^e
Cayce,S.C.

A nice (Amt)

BfitftShurp--?; T H,

iT-flrt-"»rifi
Lexington. S.C.

Vaatel

t"teedman tS.OT

Myj*A

Ridse Spring, SC

_Blanch.e__ . _ .._ .
New Brookland.SC

Lupl In

P. wo ns AH . F, f!

p] os SIR Mao

Columbia, S.C.

Nancy S.
Palm Beach, Pla.

Vera

Columbia S.C.
Mary Pearle

Irmo* S.C.

Birdie

Columbia. S.C.

Ameli a

T-rnnn.S.C:,

^aeele
Lexineton.S.C.

Ola-
Co lumbi a. S. C.

Rosa ,
Columbia, S. C.

"Rosa

Neeses fS.C.

Ellzabeth

ColumbiafS. C.

Mae Bel le
BlvthewoodrS.C.

Blanche -/S.C.

Ttfewv Brook land,

-Zo_r_a -Gej^trade
Batesburg fS.C.

Vivian Ruth

a n R t o n , S. C.

May_ _ ... .
Columbia. S.C.

Annie

Windsor. S-C.

Ruth

Wae-ener . S.C.

Reba E
C.nl nmbna . S .n .

•'"•sreh
K"n ncfRtr-f if t . S - n.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

22

?f

23
21

21.

If i

21
18

22

22
?A

50
33

20
21

PI

19

21
18

19
18

_23___

IB
-30
35
21
21
21

18
26
22

-30
P!

1R
18

22
18
2P

ia
PI
19
28

2^

.22—
19

21_.

20

28 ._
23
21

T Q

22

21*
23
22

21

21

-19

1?
__20
• Ifi

w
White

C
Colored

W

C

w

Jtf

w

C

JW_

r.

C

C

c

w _

w

¥

c

w

c

...c . .

w

JW
Ik

- :G

¥

_£

C

¥

¥

¥

.JL_

¥

_U__

-C

1. DATE APPLICATION RLED
2. DATE UCENSE ISSUED

Month

Aug

Jan

&ep

May

Aug

Any

Aug

Tlflr.

Apr

Peh

^ug

Jul

Sep

Day

7

9

R

26

6

1°)

7

??

25

6

29

111

1

Uov 13

Jun

Jun

Apr

Nov

May

May

Peb

Mar

TJov

Jun

Dec

SAD

May

Apr

Mav

M«v

Ren

30

30

28

16

4.

20

?3

z$

9

pp

18

Pn

2U

21

P7

P3

?

Year

1923

1923

1923

192U

192U

1QP|

192l|

1QPJ

1925

1926

1927

1927

1927

1928

1928

1928

1928

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

i Q ^ n

1930

1930

19 ̂ n

• !Q"*n

1 Q-5H

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE DF RETURN

Month

.Aug

Jan

.Sep

.May...

Aug^

Apj?

Aug
,1 . , , .

DBC

.May__

( v )
Peb

dnp

JlLL

Sep

Wov

Jun

JuT

Apr

JSov

May

May

Peb

Mar^

JToy-,

Jun

Day

7

10

9-

-.26

6

-19

8
u
LJ

?P

.50

6

2Su

T|

1

3

30

1

P9

P3

l|

2_a.

23

25...

9

?Q

Dec 2LQ

Se_p

.M.ay_

Apr

1 . .
-Blay.-

Hay

Se_p

28

2^

21

_27-

P3

?

Year

192J

1923

192-3

-192it

-192k

-1924

1924
"7 "-^'l-

• ' ' ' H

-192li

JL9.25

1926

1927-

19-25

192J

1928

1928 j

1928.

192fi_

1929

1929
i

1929

1929

1925

1929

1929-

1929

1930,

1930.

1930.

-193C

^93£"

193Q

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge

S.E. Smith
N.P.for S.C.

1 f f W*C. 'R,Adk1ns
^

TVW>i ftA**ViC4J 5 - C ,

¥.p r Hook
Probate Judge
LnT-f nn-tnh'- PI r

W T P , KonU-
Probate Judge

-J-.-D-. Bo oze r
N.P.for S.C.

Rev. W.C. Wallace

Lexineton.S.C.

T R (3-antt
Steedman.S.C.

__ae^-^A^tluir-_IJatilie;
^atesburg,S,C.

Rev. B. J. Wells (',
Lexington, S.C,

W,F, Honk
Probate Judge

OA.J.11^ UUlly KJ . W.

W.F* Hook
Probate Judge

J* L, Gates

Columbia. S.C.
W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
LR -y T no1 to n . S . C. _ '

W. F.' Hook
"Probate Judge
T.AT-! ncrtnn . 5;.n _

-W^J1. JEook
Probate Judge

..&* J. Johnson -JLBJSL.
Irmo^S. C.

W.P.HookT
Probate Judge
Lexins-ton- .S.C.

.Rev.W. G.Sloan
Killian.S.C.

¥.P. Hook
Probate Judge
T.A-X--I ncctnn.R . C..t iiQ i9 »<

HV.J. Livingston, Mi

Livingston,S.C.

_R.ev. Arthur B.Obens
Lexington, S.C.

W.Tn rHook
Probate Judge
T^xl nphnn R H

W.P, E^^k
Probate Judge

._R_e:v . P . 3k!Br.own__
Columbians. C. '

Rev. L. S. Shealy

Pelion. S. C.

.. ¥.P. Hook .
Probate Judge
Lfixine-ton.. S. C.

¥. F. Hook
Probate Judge

.^^"R.'R. Jerni o-an

WaefinA-n . S . f! _

— W-.-P ̂ Hook-
Probate Judge

W-F,;Efook.T ,rrooate Judge
Lexine-ton.. S.C.

~ - SfelBrfs.. „-

REMARKS
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^

J
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lister

chain

Parents Consent
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